PTCCL - 265 V Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 21-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 29087
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
265 V PTC Thermistors for Overload Protection
QUALITY

(3) Not UL approved
CURRENT DEVIATION AS A FUNCTION OF THE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Int MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
It MIN.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
R25
± 20 %
(Ω)
Iol MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (2)
Ires MAX. at
Vmax. and
25 °C (mA) (1)
DISSIP.
FACTOR
(mW/K) (1)
Ø D
MAX.
(mm)
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
BULK TAPE ON REEL
11 17 3000 80 6.5 7.3 5 PTCCL05H110HBE PTCCL05H110HTE
15 23 1900 110 6.5 7.3 5 PTCCL05H150HBE PTCCL05H150HTE
19 29 1200 140 6.5 7.3 5 PTCCL05H190HBE PTCCL05H190HTE
28 42 500 200 6.8 7.3 5 PTCCL05H280HBE PTCCL05H280HTE
39 59 260 300 6.8 7.3 5 PTCCL05H390HBE PTCCL05H390HTE
63 95 120 450 7 7.3 5 PTCCL05H630HBE PTCCL05H630HTE
76 115 85 550 7 7.3 5 PTCCL05H760HBE PTCCL05H760HTE
95 143 56 600 7 7.3 5 PTCCL05H950HBE PTCCL05H950HTE
110 165 48 650 7.5 8.3 7 PTCCL07H111HBE PTCCL07H111HTE
140 210 29 800 8 8.3 7 PTCCL07H141HBE PTCCL07H141HTE
170 255 22 900 9 9 8.5 PTCCL09H171HBE PTCCL09H171HTE
190 285 18 1000 9.5 9 8.5 PTCCL09H191HBE PTCCL09H191HTE
210 315 17 1300 10 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H211HBE PTCCL11H211HTE
250 375 12 1500 11 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H251HBE PTCCL11H251HTE
280 420 11 1800 12 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H281HBE PTCCL13H281HTE
320 480 8.4 2200 13 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H321HBE PTCCL13H321HTE
400 600 6.6 3000 15 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H401HBE -
490 735 4.4 3500 16 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H491HBE -
590 855 4 4500 19.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H591HBE -
700 1050 2.8 5500 21 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H701HBE -
800 1200 2.1 5500 22.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H801HBE (3) -
250
200
50
150